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Varsity Golf (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 11 Canyon Spring (9 holes) Kimberly High School  2:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 18 @ Clear Lakes Clear Lakes  2:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 19 @ Homedale High School (

Homedale invite @
Riverbend GC (Boys Only))

Homedale High School  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ Rivers Edge Rivers Edge  10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Gooding CC Gooding CC  10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 15 @ Rupert CC Rupert CC  10:00AM
Monday Apr. 21 District 4 vs. 5/6 @ Canyon

Springs
Kimberly High School  9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 22 Pleasant Valley Kimberly High School  1:00PM
Thursday Apr. 24 @ Snake River High School

(Blackfoot GC)
Snake River High School  9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 29 @ TF Muni TF Muni  1:00PM
Monday May. 05 @ OPEN (Golf Districts) OPEN  TBA
Monday May. 12 @ OPEN (State @ Clear

Lakes CC)
OPEN  TBA

Tuesday May. 13 @ OPEN (State @ Clear
Lakes CC)

OPEN  TBA
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